Individual Best Times (All Time)

Liam Buchanan - (554472) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:04.25
1:04.32
1:04.55
1:05.04
1:06.38
1:06.86
1:26.25

1:26.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:04.55
1:04.25
1:04.32
1:05.04
1:06.86
1:06.38
1:26.25

1:26.77

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

451
449
444
434
409
400
186
183

WA Pts

444
451
449
434
400
409
186
183

Round

Round

F
F

T

I M

Date

06/09/14
06/09/14
26/10/14
13/12/13
01/09/13
01/09/13
30/10/11
04/09/11

Date

26/10/14
06/09/14
06/09/14
13/12/13
01/09/13
01/09/13
30/10/11
04/09/11

Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Carnegie Winter Meet

Scottish National Short Course Open Meet

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

Alloa Graded Meet

SASA West District Group 5 Championships

Meet

Carnegie Winter Meet

2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships
Scottish National Short Course Open Meet

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs

Alloa Graded Meet

SASA West District Group 5 Championships

Venue

Bellshill
Bellshill
Glenrothes
Edinburgh
South Ayrshire

South Ayrshire

Alloa
Ayr

Venue
Glenrothes
Bellshill
Bellshill
Edinburgh
South Ayrshire

South Ayrshire
Alloa

Ayr

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 1

Club Swam Under Level

Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 1
Bellshill 2
Bellshill 1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



