Liam Buchanan - (554472) - Bellshill Sharks ASC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.25	451	F	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Bellshill	2
1:04.32	449	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Bellshill	2
1:04.55	444	F	26/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Bellshill	2
1:05.04	434	F	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
1:06.38	409	Н	01/09/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Bellshill	1
1:06.86	400	F	01/09/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Bellshill	1
1:26.25	186	F	30/10/11	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Bellshill	2
1:26.77	183		04/09/11	SASA West District Group 5 Championships	Ayr	Bellshill	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:04.55	444	F	26/10/14	Carnegie Winter Meet	Glenrothes	Bellshill	2
1:04.25	451	F	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Bellshill	2
1:04.32	449	Н	06/09/14	2014 SASA West District SC SR Championships	Bellshill	Bellshill	2
1:05.04	434	F	13/12/13	Scottish National Short Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	Bellshill	1
1:06.86	400	F	01/09/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Bellshill	1
1:06.38	409	Н	01/09/13	2013 SAS West District SC SR Champs	South Ayrshire	Bellshill	1
1:26.25	186	F	30/10/11	Alloa Graded Meet	Alloa	Bellshill	2
1:26.77	183		04/09/11	SASA West District Group 5 Championships	Ayr	Bellshill	1